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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ariel Lopez4119
East Bay

9.375 9.175 9.3009.800 37.650
1T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Elise Rivard4121
East Bay

9.375 8.700 9.4509.725 37.250
1T 7 2 1 2 

2 

Katya Koriabine4124
East Bay

9.075 9.650 9.1509.250 37.125
6 1 6 4 3 

3 

Sydney Kutina4118
CSC South

9.100 8.875 9.3759.225 36.575
5 5 7 2 4 

4 

Jenna Morse4123
East Bay

9.150 8.650 9.0509.425 36.275
4 8 4 6T 5 

5 

Avery Fortin4110
CSC South

8.800 9.450 8.7009.075 36.025
8 2 8 9 6 

6 

Chloe Menbari4111
CSC South

9.025 9.000 9.1008.750 35.875
7 4 9 5 7 

7 

Lucie Hall4114
CSC South

8.200 8.550 9.0509.625 35.425
12 9 3 6T 8 

8 

Evelyn Haughey4112
CSC South

8.625 8.725 8.2009.400 34.950
9 6 5 10 9 

9 

Olivia Leson4116
CSC South

9.250 8.150 8.8008.550 34.750
3 11 11 8 10 

10 

Grace Puterbaugh4101
Athletic Horizons

8.475 8.275 8.1008.675 33.525
10 10 10 11 11 

11 

Jocylin Kirkpatrick4106
Byers Rocklin

8.250 0.000 7.6507.750 23.650
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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